Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 04.05.2014

U13 mannlich

Rang Nr Name

1. 315 Sommer Lars

2 31 Tasinato Marco
3 88 Keller Kilian

4. 42  Melito Maurizio
5. 58 Hammerle Sven
6 4 Feurstein Kilian
7 332 Fiorini Vito

8. 71  Cotti Colin

9. 17  Schneider Philipp
10. 2  Grab Nico

1. 9  Oehy Kim

12. 184 Langenegger Sven
13. 320 Fussenegger Andre
14. 64  Fischer Timo

15. 72  Cotti Jannik

16. 193 Cadalbert Flavio
17. 53  Veljovic Luca-llija
18. 336 Eberle Andreas
19. 100 Hinder Julian
20. 333 Lepori Gabriel
21. 179 Rickli Janis
22. 172 Sattler Finn
23. 242 Dahler Philipp
24. 51 Tomasini Diego
25. 185 Regli Dario
26. 233 Wasescha Silvan
27. 133  Wildhaber Niklas
28. 392 Biirer Gian-Luca
29. 156 Deplazes Julian

Jg
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002

Ort

Andwil

Thal
Griinenbach
Landquart
Hoéchst
Dornbirn
Acquarossa
Thal

Arbon

Thal
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Dornbirn
Feldkirch
Thal

Chur
Fussach
Walenstadt
Fussach
Tesserete
Thal

Lindau
Walenstadt
Oberriet
Walzenhausen
Savognin
Walenstadtberg
Walenstadt
Sedrun

Team

RMC Gossau

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

RV Lindau

Cycling Project Bike4fun

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Union RV Dornbirn

Velo Club Monte Tamaro
bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB Team
RV Arbon

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
SusoBike Walenstadt

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Union RV Dornbirn

Union RV Dornbirn
bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB Team
ESV Chur

OAMTC DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard

Union RV Dornbirn

Velo Club Monte Tamaro

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

RV DJ Bike Shop Simplon Hard

RSS Rheintal

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Skiclub Savognin

Suso Bike Team Walenstadt

GIANT Swiss Team

05:027
05:06.3
05:395
05:335
05:37.4
05:28.8
05:38.1
05:39.2
05:36.9
05:43.1
05:56.7
05:57.9
05:56.8
06:03.9
06:11.7
05:556
06:00.3
06:043
06:05.6
05:53.9
06:27.4
06:20.1
06:233
06:31.3
06:46.2
06:47.6
06:19.4
07:435
06:33.7

05:214
05:26.1
05:35.0
05:35.9
05:39.7
05:40.8
05:37.6
05:47 1
05:56.1
05:50.5
05:54.4
05:53.8
06:09.9
06:06.5
06:11.8
06:17.2
06:23.7
06:15.2
06:17.6
06:31.6
06:23.9
06:435
06:41.2
06:40.8
06:455
06:45.4
07:24.1
08:17 .4

3

05:18.8
05:26.7
05:24 5
05:348
05:32.7
05:445
05:423
05:50.1
05:44 2
05:44.0
05:576
06:02.1
05:58.5
05:55.8
05:55.7
06:06.5
06:09.4
06:17.0
06:30.0
06:44 .1
06:22.8
06:313
06:44.7
06:57.8
06:47.0
06:46.0
08:06.4
08:06.8

Gesamt

15:428
15:59.1
16:39.0
16:443
16:49.8
16:54.0
16:58.0
17:16.4
17:172
17:17 5
17:48.7
17:538
18:05.2
18:06.1
18:19.1
18:19.3
18:335
18:36.4
18:53.2
19:096
19:14.1
19:348
19:49.1
20:09.9
20:18.7
20:19.1
21:499
24:07.7
(06:33.7)



